CLASSIFICATION OF PLASTIC MATERIALS
“Plastic” is a generic term used to indicate a type of material that can actually be constituted by an innumerable variety
of combinations of polymer structures and sizes.
For this reason it is very hard to define precisely the working parameters (feed rates and RPM) of plastic materials.
Here some guidelines that can help:
working with a CNC machine;
- use router bits Z=1 which allow a better chip flow, when working soft or flexible material;
- increase the chip load to avoid tool wear;

SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL BITS UP CUT Z=1
ART.    U102
RH rotation D B L S
U102.040.R 4 35 70 4
U102.050.R 5 35 70 5
U102.060.R 6 35 80 6
U102.080.R 8 35 80 8
U102.100.R 10 35 80 10
- Right-hand rotation with "UP CUT SPIRAL"
- Polished cutting edge for improved chip evacuation
- Use on CNC and high speed machines
- For working plastic materials, fiberglass, phenols materials and solid surface
SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL BITS UP CUT Z=2
ART.    U120
RH rotation D B L S
U120.140.R 14 42 100 14
U120.160.R 16 42 100 16
U120.180.R 18 62 120 18
U120.200.R 20 62 120 20
- Right-hand rotation with "UP CUT SPIRAL”
- With chip-breaker
- Discontinuous cutting edge
- For working wood and aluminium material

RH rotation D B L S
U102.040.RKD 4 35 70 4
U102.050.RKD 5 35 70 5
U102.060.RKD 6 35 80 6
U102.080.RKD 8 35 80 8
U102.100.RKD 10 35 80 10
- Right-hand rotation with "UP CUT SPIRAL"
- Polished and coated cutting edge for improved
   chip evacuation and less friction for excellent performance
- Use on CNC and high speed machines
- For working plastic materials, fiberglass, phenols materials and solid surface
SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL BITS UP CUT Z=2
COATED
ART.    U120.KD
RH rotation D B L S
U120.140.RKD 14 42 100 14
U120.160.RKD 16 42 100 16
U120.180.RKD 18 62 120 18
U120.200.RKD 20 62 120 20
- Right-hand rotation with "UP CUT SPIRAL”
- Polished and coated cutting edge for improved
   chip evacuation and less friction for excellent performance
- Discontinuous cutting edge

- Right-hand rotation with "UP CUT SPIRAL"
- Polished and coated cutting edge for improved
   chip evacuation and less friction for excellent performance
- To be used on machining centres and CNC routers
- Especially made for plexiglass polishing and best finishing cuts
coating for
excellent performance
coating for
excellent performance
coating for
excellent performance
SOLID CARBIDE SPIRAL CUTTERS Z=2,
COATED
ART.    U302.KD
RH rotation D B L S
U302.080.RKD NEW 8 32 80 8
U302.100.RKD NEW 10 42 100 10
U302.120.RKD NEW 12 42 100 12
U302.160.RKD NEW 16 62 120 16
- For working Solid Surface (Corian® - Avonite®)
- Right-hand rotation with "UP CUT SPIRAL"
- Polished cutting edge for improved chip evacuation and less friction
   by allowing better quality cuts and longer tool life
- Special shear angle for working solid surface without breakage
- Specific solid carbide for best cutting quality
HW DRILLS FOR WORKING ALUCOBOND® Z=2
ART.    U180
S ∅ 8                                       D            D1          α            B            B1          L
U180.090.R                              18          3            90°        10          8            60
U180.135.R                              18          2            135°      10          3,3         60
- Carbide tipped cutting edges
- For making V-groove folding on ALUCOBOND® , ALUPANEL® , DIBOND®
- Especially designed for scoring ACM materials with 90° and 135° angles
  (with flat bottoms), thus allowing a simple hand bending operation of the
  panel without cracking.
- For portable routers and CNC machining centres
SOLID CARBIDE BITS FOR WORKING
ALUCOBOND® Z=2
ART.    U181
S ∅ 8                                       D            D1          α            B            B1          L
U181.090.R NEW                      18          3            90°        10          8            60
U181.135.R NEW                      18          2            135°      10          3,3         60
- Solid carbide cutting edges
- For making V-groove folding on ALUCOBOND® , ALUPANEL® , DIBOND®
- Especially designed for scoring ACM materials with 90° and 135° angles
  (with flat bottoms), thus allowing a simple hand bending operation of the

   chip evacuation and less friction for excellent performance
- Used for alu profiles
- Plunging and routing
- Use with lubricant
coating for
excellent performance
coating for
excellent performance
8.11
2019 - Router bits for aluminium and plastic working
HS DRILLING BITS FOR PVC AND
ALUMINIUM WORKING Z=2
ART.    U270
RH rotation LH rotation                       D            B L S
U270.080.L                       8            50 93 M10
U270.100.L                       10          50 93 M10
U270.120.L                       12          49 93 M10
U270.120.R                                           12          55 98 M10
U270.140.R                                           14          55 98 M10
To produce holes for inserting handles on PVC and aluminium workpieces
HS DOUBLE DIAMETER SPIRAL BITS
FOR ALUMINIUM Z=2
ART.    U290 - U291

U290.072.R 7/15 12/35 100 10
U290.080.R 8/15 12/35 100 10
U291.055.R 5,5/11,5 12/35 120 12
U291.060.R 6/12 12/35 100 12
U291.065.R 6,5/11,5 12/35 100 12
U291.066.R 6,5/12 18/45 120 12
U291.067.R 6,5/13,5 12/35 120 12
U291.085.R 8,5/14 12/35 100 12
    U
    U
HS UPCUT SPIRAL CUTTERS
FOR ALUMINIUM Z=2-Z=3
ART.    U250
RH rotation                                    D            B            L S Z
U250.040.R                                      4            12          63 6 2
U250.050.R                                      5            25          68 6 2
U250.060.R                                      6            25          68 6 2
U250.080.R                                      8            25          88 8 2
U250.100.R                                      10          35          95 10 2
U250.120.R                                      12          35          110 12 2
U250.140.R                                      14          37          110 14 3
U250.160.R                                      16          40          123 16 3
U250.180.R                                      18          40          123 18 3
U250.200.R                                      20          45          130 20 3
HS DRILLING BITS FOR PVC AND
ALUMINIUM WORKING Z=2
ART.    U260
RH rotation LH rotation                       D            B L S

- 10° shear angle for better performance
- To be used on machining centres and CNC routers
- Right-hand rotation
10°
14
R=2
10° shear angle
Z055.107.NZ051.205.R Z052.205.N
Z055.107.NZ051.020.R Z052.103.N
R=2
8.12
2019 - Router bits for aluminium and plastic working
HW ALTERNATE TOOTH MILLING CUTTERS
ART.    YF 060÷YF120
Item D S F Z
YF060.040 60 4 32 6
YF060.050 60 5 32 6
YF060.060 60 6 32 6
YF060.070 60 7 32 6
YF060.080 60 8 32 6
YF060.100 60 10 32 6
YF060.120 60 12 32 6
YF060.140 60 14 32 6
YF060.160 60 16 32 6
YF070.040 70 4 32 8
YF070.050 70 5 32 8
YF070.060 70 6 32 8
YF070.070 70 7 32 8
YF070.080 70 8 32 8
YF070.100 70 10 32 8
YF070.120 70 12 32 8
YF070.140 70 14 32 8
YF070.160 70 16 32 8
YF080.040 80 4 32 8
YF080.050 80 5 32 8
YF080.060 80 6 32 8
YF080.070 80 7 32 8
YF080.080 80 8 32 8
YF080.100 80 10 32 8
YF080.120 80 12 32 8
YF080.140 80 14 32 8
YF080.160 80 16 32 8
YF080.180 80 18 32 8
YF080.200 80 20 32 8
YF090.040 90 4 32 8
YF090.050 90 5 32 8
YF090.060 90 6 32 8
YF090.070 90 7 32 8
YF090.080 90 8 32 8
YF090.100 90 10 32 8
YF090.120 90 12 32 8
YF090.140 90 14 32 8
YF090.160 90 16 32 8
YF090.180 90 18 32 8
YF090.200 90 20 32 8
Item D S F Z
YF100.040 100 4 32 10
YF100.050 100 5 32 10
YF100.060 100 6 32 10
YF100.070 100 7 32 10
YF100.080 100 8 32 10
YF100.100 100 10 32 10
YF100.120 100 12 32 10
YF100.140 100 14 32 10
YF100.160 100 16 32 10
YF100.180 100 18 32 10
YF100.200 100 20 32 10
YF100.250 100 25 32 10
YF100.300 100 30 32 10
YF114.040 114 4 32 12
YF114.050 114 5 32 12
YF114.060 114 6 32 12
YF114.070 114 7 32 12
YF114.080 114 8 32 12
YF114.100 114 10 32 12
YF114.120 114 12 32 12
YF114.140 114 14 32 12
YF114.160 114 16 32 12
YF114.180 114 18 32 12
YF114.200 114 20 32 12
YF114.250 114 25 32 12
YF114.300 114 30 32 12
YF120.040 120 4 32 14
YF120.050 120 5 32 14
YF120.060 120 6 32 14
YF120.070 120 7 32 14
YF120.080 120 8 32 14
YF120.100 120 10 32 14
YF120.120 120 12 32 14
YF120.140 120 14 32 14
YF120.160 120 16 32 14
YF120.180 120 18 32 14
YF120.200 120 20 32 14
YF120.250 120 25 32 14
YF120.300 120 30 32 14
Alternate teeth for better quality of cut
HOLDING SLEEVES FOR MILLING CUTTER SETS
WITH MANUAL INSERTION
ART.    YC 320
Item                             D d L Type
YC320.160                   32 16 100 Manual
YC320.220                   32 22 100 Manual
YC320.270                   32 27 100 Manual
QUICK CHANGE HOLDING SLEEVES
FOR MILLING CUTTER SETS
ART.    YC 320
Item                           D d L Type
YC320.900                  32 27 135 Quick Change
SPACERS
ART.    YD 320
Item                                                 D                          D1                        S
YD320.003                                       32                        45                        0,3
YD320.005                                       32                        45                        0,5
YD320.010                                       32                        45                        1
YD320.020                                       32                        45                        2
YD320.050                                       32                        42                        5
YD320.100                                       32                        42                        10
YD320.150                                       32                        42                        15
YD320.200                                       32                        42                        20
YD320.300                                       32                        42                        30
YD320.400                                       32                        42                        40
YD320.500                                       32                        42                        50
YD320.600                                       32                        42                        60
YD320.800                                       32                        42                        80
YD320.900                                       32                        42                        90
- Use with holding sleeves for aluminium working
- Burnished
SPECIAL UNITS FOR ALUMINIUM-PROFILES
Item Description

Item D d B/c Z Pin holes
MGS250.08030♫ 250 30 2,6/2,0 80 PH02
MGS300.08430♫ 300 30 2,6/2,0 84 PH02
MGS300.09630♫ 300 30 2,6/2,0 96 PH02
- WZ/FA alternate-trap, teeth
- 3° negative hook angle
- Suitable for thin plastic, plexiglass, PVC and plywood
- ♫ = No-noise
- HW grade: KCR06 (K01-C4)
Pin holes: PH02= 2/7/42 + 2/9,5/46,5 + 2/10/60
8.13
2019 - Router bits for aluminium and plastic working
HW TRIMMING AND SIZING SAWBLADES
ART.    FCS
Item D d B/c Z Pin holes
FCS250.06030 ♫ 250 30 3,2/2,2 60 PH02
FCS250.08030 ♫ 250 30 3,2/2,2 80 PH02
FCS300.07230 ♫ 300 30 3,2/2,2 72 PH02
FCS300.09630 ♫ 300 30 3,2/2,2 96 PH02
FCS350.08430 ♫ 350 30 3,5/2,5 84 PH02
FCS350.11230 ♫ 350 30 3,5/2,5 108 PH02
- FZ/TR triple chip teeth trapezoidal
- For table saws
- Ideal for working ALUCOBOND®
- For cutting hardwoods, double sided veneer and laminate board, MDF,
hard paper and thermoplastic boards
- Extra finish and long cutting life
- ♫ = No-noise
- HW grade: KCR06 (K01-C4)
Pin holes: PH02= 2/7/42 + 2/9,5/46,5 + 2/10/60
    Y
HW SAWBLADES FOR ALUMINIUM
ART.    LA
HW SAWBLADES FOR ALUMINIUM
ART.    LB
Item D d B/c Z Pin holes
LB200.06430 ♫ 200 30 3,2/2,6 64 2/11/63
LB200.06432 ♫ 200 32 3,2/2,6 64 2/11/63
LB250.06030 ♫ 250 30 3,4/2,6 60 2/11/63
LB250.08030 ♫ 250 30 3,4/2,6 80 2/11/63
LB250.08032 ♫ 250 32 3,4/2,6 80 2/11/63
LB300.07230 ♫ 300 30 3,4/2,6 72 2/11/63
LB300.08430 ♫ 300 30 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LB300.08432 ♫ 300 32 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LB300.09630 ♫ 300 30 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LB300.09632 ♫ 300 32 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LB350.08430 ♫ 350 30 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LB350.08432 ♫ 350 32 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LB350.09630 ♫ 350 30 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LB350.09632 ♫ 350 32 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LB350.10830 ♫ 350 30 3,4/2,6 108 2/11/63
LB350.10832 ♫ 350 32 3,4/2,6 108 2/11/63
LB400.09630 ♫ 400 30 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LB400.09632 ♫ 400 32 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LB400.12030 ♫ 400 30 4,0/3,2 120 2/11/63
LB400.12032 ♫ 400 32 4,0/3,2 120 2/11/63
LB450.09630 ♫ 450 30 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LB450.09632 ♫ 450 32 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LB450.10830 ♫ 450 30 4,0/3,2 108 2/11/63
LB450.10832 ♫ 450 32 4,0/3,2 108 2/11/63
LB500.12030 ♫ 500 30 4,6/3,6 120 2/11/63
LB500.12032 ♫ 500 32 4,6/3,6 120 2/11/63
LB550.14030 ♫ 550 30 4,6/3,6 140 2/11/63
LB600.14030 ♫ 600 30 4,6/3,6 140 2/11/63

Other sizes are
available upon request
8.14
2019 - Router bits for aluminium and plastic working
- FZ/TR triple chip teeth
- 5° positive hook angle
- For Alu, PVC and non-ferrous metals. For cutting aluminium profiles
and extrusions with thickness of 2-5mm
- For table saws
- ♫ = no-noise with a special sound absorbing resin inside the silent slots
- HW grade: HC10 (K10-C3)
* Thin kerf saw blades.
Suitable for working on
machine without casing.
Item D d B/c Z Pin holes
LA200.06430 ♫ 200 30 3,2/2,5 64 2/11/63
LA200.06432 ♫ 200 32 3,2/2,5 64 2/11/63
LA250.06030 ♫ 250 30 3,4/2,6 60 2/11/63
LA250.06032 ♫ 250 32 3,4/2,6 60 2/11/63
LA250.08030 ♫ 250 30 3,4/2,6 80 2/11/63
LA250.08032 ♫ 250 32 3,4/2,6 80 2/11/63
LA300.07230 ♫ 300 30 3,4/2,6 72 2/11/63
LA300.07232 ♫ 300 32 3,4/2,6 72 2/11/63
LA300.08430 ♫ 300 30 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LA300.08432 ♫ 300 32 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LA300.09630 ♫ 300 30 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LA300.09632 ♫ 300 32 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LA350.08430 ♫ 350 30 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LA350.08432 ♫ 350 32 3,4/2,6 84 2/11/63
LA350.09630 ♫ 350 30 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LA350.09632 ♫ 350 32 3,4/2,6 96 2/11/63
LA350.10830 ♫ 350 30 3,4/2,6 108 2/11/63
LA350.10832 ♫ 350 32 3,4/2,6 108 2/11/63
LA400.09630 ♫ 400 30 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA400.09632 ♫ 400 32 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA400.12030 ♫ 400 30 4,0/3,2 120 2/11/63
LA400.12032 ♫ 400 32 4,0/3,2 120 2/11/63
LA400.19632 ♫ * NEW 400 32 3,6/3,0 96 2/11/63
LA420.09630 ♫ NEW 420 30 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA420.09632 ♫ 420 32 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA450.09630 ♫ 450 30 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA450.09632 ♫ 450 32 4,0/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA450.10830 ♫ 450 30 4,0/3,2 108 2/11/63
LA450.10832 ♫ 450 32 4,0/3,2 108 2/11/63
LA450.19632 ♫ * NEW 450 32 3,8/3,2 96 2/11/63
LA500.12030 ♫ 500 30 4,6/3,6 120 2/11/63
LA500.12032 ♫ 500 32 4,6/3,6 120 2/11/63
LA500.12130 ♫ NEW 500 30 4,0/3,2 120 2/11/63
LA500.12132 ♫ * 500 32 4,0/3,2 120 2/11/63
LA550.14030 ♫ 550 30 4,6/3,6 140 2/11/63
LA600.14030 ♫ 600 30 4,6/3,6 140 2/11/63
    L
L
L